Il TROFEO FEDERACION 226ERS
CASTELLON, 6 - 7/11/2021

Prueba 17
07/11/2021 - 10:10

Masc., 1500m Libre

Open
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 JUAN MONTAGUT, Alvaro
4 PEIRO PORCAR, Joan
5 GIMENO MATEOQO, Carlos

Serie 2 de 2

2 ZAMORA PONTONES, Joaquin

3 CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA, Joan

4 GRANELL VALLES, Alex

5 BARREDA GONZALEZ, Guillermo
6 MARTINEZ PALOP, Pablo

7 BELDA GARCIA, Aitor

AN

RR S8

01
05
03

07
03

FERCA
NADOS
FERCA

DELFI
VINAR
NADOS
NADOS
FERCA
VALEN

17:56.64
17:13.62
17:42.21

17:01.63
16:30.16
16:01.82
16:18.54
17:02.77
17:13.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana

07/11/2021 12:55 - Pagina 1



